Voltage Controlled Crystal O
scillators
As of August 2021
Specifications
Item Symbol Conditions Min. Max. Unit
Output Frequency RangeNote1 f1 Primary Output/ #2 “H”-Level or Open 10 800 MHz
f2 Secondary Output/ #2 “L”-Level 10 800 MHz
Frequency Tolerance

us for available
frequencies.
How to Order
KV7050G 622A644 P 3 G F 00
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
①Series
②Output Frequency/ Selection Frequency
③Output Type (LV-PECL)
④Supply Voltage (3.3V)
⑤Frequency Tolerance (See Table 1)
⑥ Symmetry (45/ 55%)
⑦ Individual Specification
(STD Specification is “00”.)
Packaging (Tape & Reel 1000 pcs./ reel)
Dimensions  (Unit: mm) Recommended Land Pattern  (Unit: mm)
2.
46
1.4 0.6
1.
17
2.54 2.54
#3 #1
#6#4
#2
#5
Plating: Ni Au
Tolerance: 0.2
Frequency Select Function
Pad2 Pad4/ Pad5 (Output)
 Open Primary Freq.
 "H" Level Primary Freq.
"L" Level Secondly Freq.
Pad Connections
 #1 VC
 #2 Frequency Select
 #3 Case GND
 #4 Output
 #5 Complementary Output
 #6 VCC
7.0
5.